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Teams Pd. # Fish Weight
1 Jason Walls / Dad walls 6 10.44
2 Cole/ CJ 6 9.92
3 Rob Ling / Jeff Mounts 6 8.94
4 6 8.14
5 4 6.72
6 4 5.6
7 1 5.52
8 2 3.3
9 Robert / Chris 2 3.04
10 2 2.42
11 Tyler/ FJ 1 1.92
12 1 1.24
13 Mason /Travis 1 1.14
14 1 1.14
19 1 1.02
15 Craig Castle / Autumn 0 0
16 0 0
17 Phillip Clark / Rusty Clark 0 0
18 Steve Jones/ Doug Dyer 0 0
20
21
22
23

0.00

Dan Johnson /Larry Rhoads
jimmy / Duanne
John Killian/ Art Brooks
Odel Daniel/ Shanon Chapman
Jason Finigan/ Rodger Finigan

Mark Linkart / Chris Maag

Nathqn Reed

Corbin/ Don Craft
bill Adae/

Gary Myers / Phil starholder
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